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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Purvi Jain132
Accel

9.375 9.350 9.5009.550 37.775
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Martinez140
Extreme

9.125 9.300 9.1759.375 36.975
11 3T 3 5T 2 

2 

Mayu Simpson130
Accel

9.425 9.450 9.1758.850 36.900
3T 1 10 5T 3T

3T

Julia Muldong141
Extreme

9.325 9.175 9.3759.025 36.900
6T 5 8 3 3T

3T

Jaelle Tieche122
CSC - Great Oaks

9.275 9.300 8.7259.500 36.800
8T 3T 2 13T 5 

5 

Sarah Araya116
CGA

9.225 8.975 9.2759.175 36.650
10 7 5 4 6 

6 

McKenna Kirshy101
Extreme

9.525 8.375 9.4009.150 36.450
1 14 6T 2 7 

7 

Claire Anderson144
Extreme

9.325 8.650 8.8759.250 36.100
6T 10T 4 11 8 

8 

Sophia Banchio137
Extreme

8.875 8.650 8.9259.150 35.600
14 10T 6T 9 9 

9 

Natalie Ang136
Extreme

9.450 8.450 8.6008.725 35.225
2 12 11 16 10 

10 

Megan Weiss131
Accel

8.750 8.750 8.9758.550 35.025
16T 9 14T 8 11 

11 

Samantha Dail146
Extreme

9.075 8.400 8.9008.550 34.925
12 13 14T 10 12 

12 

Lauren Pitigoi-Aron110
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 9.075 8.0258.900 34.750
16T 6 9 17 13 

13 

Madeline Magnani103
Extreme

9.275 8.100 8.6758.675 34.725
8T 15T 13 15 14 

14 

Theresa Bruce114
Accel

8.775 8.100 9.0258.700 34.600
15 15T 12 7 15 

15 

Riley Dubay104
Extreme

9.000 8.850 8.7256.825 33.400
13 8 17 13T 16 

16 

Veronica Freitas142
Extreme

9.425 7.050 8.8507.350 32.675
3T 17 16 12 17 

17 
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